100 North Appleton Street

Clty of Appleton Appleton, Wi 54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Legislation Details

File #: 15-638 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 4/22/2015 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 4/29/2015 Final action: 5/6/2015

Title: Request to award contract for Wastewater Treatment Plant asphalt roadways to MCC, Inc. in the
amount of $84,613.85 with a contingency of $8,461.85 for a contract total not to exceed $93,075.70.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2015 Wastewater Parking Lot Repairs Bid Recommendation.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/6/2015 1 Common Council approved Pass
4/29/2015 1 Finance Committee recommended for approval Pass

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/15/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

